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Please note that Tim’s advice surgeries are appointment only.                                       
To make an appointment simply call Tim’s office on 01539 723403 or email 

tim@timfarron.co.uk. You can also raise any issues with a member of his team 
by phone or email.

Thu 8th Jan           over the phone 2pm to 4pm

Sat 17th Jan   Kendal 9am to 11am

Thu 22nd Jan   over the phone 11am to 1pm

Thu 5th Feb   Windermere 3pm to 5pm

Fri 20th Feb   over the phone 1pm to 3pm

Thu 26th Feb   Kendal 2pm to 4pm

Thu 12th March   over the phone 11am to 1pm

Fri 20th March   Ambleside 4.30pm to 6.30pm

Fri 27th March   Kendal 9am to 11am

Mon 30th March   over the phone                                     2pm to 4pm


